CITY OF PRINCETON
CHECK REGISTER
AS OF 02/01-28/2015
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73911
73912
73913
73914
73915
73916
73917
73918
73919
73920
73921
73922
73923
73924
73925
73926
73927
73928
73929
73930
73931
73932
73933
73934
73935
73936
73937
73938
73939
73940
73941
73942
73943
73944
73945
73946
73947
73948
73949
73950
73951
73952
73953
73954
73955
73956
73957

VENDOR

REFUND: BIGGS, TINA

REFUND: TRUELOVE, MARC
REFUND: DAVIS, ROY

REFUND: MARTIN, RONALD
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: DAVIS, MARCIE
REFUND: JACKSON, JEANNE
REFUND: SHINPAUGH, JENNIFER
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: HUANG, SANDY
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: GRELLE, BRANDON
REFUND: OMNIKEY REALTY LLC
REFUND: D R HORTON HOMES
REFUND: LGD PROPERTIESINC
REFUND: LGD PROPERTIESINC
REFUND: LGD PROPERTIES
REFUND: DEHOYOS, LETICIA R
REFUND: PIVOTAL PROPERTIES, LL
REFUND: TAASINVESTMENTSLLC
REFUND: TAASINVESTMENTSLLC
REFUND: RENSING, RICHARD
REFUND: RENSING, RICHARD
REFUND: QUIROGA, LINDA
REFUND: JOHNSON, TAYLOR
REFUND: MIKOLAJCZAK, MACIEJ
BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
BB& T GOVERNMENTAL FINANCE

GREATER TEXOMA UTILITY AUTHORITY

REGIONS BANK

ARROW-MAGNOLIA INTERNATIONAL,
AUTO ZONE, INC.

AWC PREMIUM AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE
BIG G AUTO SUPPLY

BLUELINE RENTAL, LLC/VANDER |
BOB TOMES FORD INC.

BSN SPORTS

CHASE CARD SERVICES

AMOUNT
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101.22
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100.27
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110.29
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131.76
117.93
3381
115.06
37.94
119.83
98.39
101.22
131.76
129.85
130.33
111.25
166.47
101.22
107.91
127.94
100.27
101.22
91.77
93.66
80.43
549,225.00
10,767.01
36,030.42
296,732.64
904.18
44.03
292.80
9.73
127.80
249.07
6,712.09
6,604.89
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73958
73959
73960
73961
73962
73963
73964
73965
73966
73967
73968
73969
73970
73971
73972
73973
73974
73975
73976
73977
73978
73979
73980
73981
73982
73983
73984
73985
73986
73987
73988
73989
73990
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VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

CINTAS CORPORATION #163
CINTASFIRST AID & SAFETY #0438
CIRRO ENERGY

CITIZENS STATE BANK

COLLIN COUNTY TREASURY
CONTINENTAL RESEARCH CORP.
D.E.B. SERVICES/DAVID EBOLIN
DAVID COPELAND SAND & GRAVEL
E.l.S

GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVIC
JOHNSON LAB & SUPPLY INC
JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPARTMENT

LAW OFFICE OF DANA D. HUFFMAN
MCKINNEY TIRE & APPLIANCE
PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE BY PHONE
SOLOMON L. TARIMBOWEI

TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC AC
TEXASMETER & SEWER CO.

THE POLICE & SHERIFF PRESS, IN
TIME WARNER CABLE

TRENTON FIRE DEPARTMENT

USA BLUEBOOK

APEX STATION WEAR/DELORIS PORT
FREESE AND NICHOLSINC.

JACK B WILSON, LLC

PARADIGM TRAFFIC SYSTEMS
TOLUNAY-WONG ENGINEERS, INC.
BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
AIRGASUSA, LLC

ALATEX

ALPSDALLAS, INC.

VOID CHECK

C & SMEDIA, INC.

CHARLEY S CONCRETE COMPANY, INC
CINTAS CORPORATION #163

CIRRO ENERGY

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

DATAPROSE/DP2 BILLING SOLUTION
DUDE'SINC DBA DUDE'SMUSIC
DURRIE L CALDWELL

ELEVEL DBA JGW HOLDINIGS, INC.
VOID CHECK

ERS TEXAS SOCIAL SECURITY PROG
EXXON FLEET/WEX BANK

GEBO'S

GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVIC

598.75
521.80
310.37
63,433.25
3,136.00
446.00
750.00
150.00
955.65
103.58
42.00
300.00
1,600.00
567.00
824.78
299.00
100.00
1,800.85
92.90
221.70
300.00
1,016.47
6,189.90
2,507.95
7,140.00
4,220.00
1,917.00
74,830.00
33.03
171.45
5,813.82
589.50
4,593.17
173.89
13,335.79

2,095.40
2,350.00
450.74
500.00
42.00
4,781.18
273.94
103.58
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74041
74042
74043
74044
74045
74046
74047
74048
74049
74050
74051
74052
74053
74054
74055
74056
74057
74058
74059
74060
74061
74062
74063

LEXISNEXISRISK DATA MANAGEME
NATIONAL FAMILY CARE LIFEINSU
NORTH TEXAS MUNICIPAL WATER DI
ORKIN

PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUTIONS OF
TEXASEXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM
TEXASMETER & SEWER CO.

TIME WARNER CABLE

TXTAG

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES-INCODE DIVI
VERIZON WIRELESS

VITAL SIGNS/ANNE DAVIDSON
ALVARO ADAME-LEAL

JACK B WILSON, LLC

STEWART TITLE COMPANY
AMAZON.COM, LLC
APAC-TEXASINC.

AT&T

AT&T LONG DISTANCE

ATMOS ENERGY

AWC PREMIUM AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE
BACKWOODS 4X4 & FAB / SCOTT WA
BIG G AUTO SUPPLY

BIRCH COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

C & SMEDIA, INC.

CASCO INDUSTRIESINC

CENTERLINE SUPPLY, LTD
CHALLENGE INC.

CHRISTY VINCENT

CIRRO ENERGY

CROWN TROPHY #95

DAVID COPELAND SAND & GRAVEL
DODGE CITY OF MCKINNEY
FERGUSON WATERWORKS

FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO-MUNICIPAL
GRAY SON-COLLIN ELECTRIC CO-OP,
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVIC
GST PUBLIC SAFETY SUPPLIESLLC
LIVE GOLDEN TRIANGLE FIRE PROT
LOST HIGHWAY CLASSIC CARSLLC
MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL
MCKINNEY OFFICE SUPPLY

MIKE OWEN MATERIALS
NATIONWIDE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVI
NORTH TEXAS TOLLWAY AUTHORITY
PERFORMANCE LUBE & MUFFLER/MIK
PETTY CASH

PRINCETON AREA CHAMBER OF COMM
PRO WINDOW TINTING
QWA-MCKINNEY, LTD

SOUTHWEST INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS
SPORTS FIELD SOLUTIONS
SPORTSMAN GLASS, LLC

33.00
620.75
50,000.00
88.58
37,734.16
90.25
31.50
451.14
529
197.00
2,191.50
125.24
340.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
784.46
915.73
256.64
491
609.75
70.33
250.00
553
626.56
357.75
712.00
189.50
1,200.00
300.00
408.24
22.00
120.00
408.00
513.00
926.73
544.18
1,713.68
816.04
565.00
8,632.00
145.83
1,109.77
650.00
624.41
574
1,039.91
65.73
500.00
30.00
68.00
279.22
700.00
253.90
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TEXASEXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM 131.10 CR
TEXASMETER & SEWER CO. 4192.16 CR
TIME WARNER CABLE 135.89 CR
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES-INCODE DIVI 4,225.78 CR
USA BLUEBOOK 24111 CR
ADVANCED ANSWERING SOLUTIONS 250.25 CR
AFLAC 900.12 CR
AWC PREMIUM AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 33.79 CR
BIG GAUTO SUPPLY 1195 CR
CIRRO ENERGY 873.46 CR
CITY OF PLANO-ACCOUNTING DEPT 325.00 CR
COLLIN CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST 3,928.50 CR
ECONO SIGNSLLC 81450 CR
HOME DEPOT 891.71 CR
VOID CHECK -

LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT 70.67 CR
OFFICE DEPOT, INC. 44400 CR
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL 405.00 CR
VOID CHECK -

SECURE ON-SITE SHREDDING, INC. 85.00 CR
TEXASMETER & SEWER CO. 101.58 CR
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT 27,935.57 CR
VOID CHECK -

VOID CHECK -

VOID CHECK -

DOUPHRATE & ASSOCIATES, INC. 20,500.00 CR
FREESE AND NICHOLSINC. 2,002.25 CR
JACK B WILSON, LLC 6,715.00 CR
STEPHANIE BOWMAN 93.30 CR
TOTAL 1,320,245.85 CR




